
 

BARGO RFS STATION PROJECT 

UPDATE #75 19th October 2017 

Project Status: 

Project Budget: $1,522,400  
(includes design, project / contract 

management, Construction and 

contingency. Excludes land acquisition) 

Contract Awarded:   15th September 2017 

Contractor:   Lynch Building Group P/L 

Contract Extensions: Nil days 
(such as inclement weather outside the 

contractors control) 

Original Contract  

Completion :   23 March 2018 

Forecast Completion:  23 March 2018 

Current Progress: 

The contractor has completed his pre-construction 

management plans. 

The contract Start-up workshop was held with the 

contractor and major stakeholders, 16/10/2017. 

Site establishment is stating in week of 16/10 2017 

with installation of site amenities, construction fence 

modifications, followed by survey and site excavation 

to remove topsoil. 

NOTE:  As this is now a construction site, general 

access is not permitted. 

 

For more  

information contact  

Project Manager 

Mike Gomola 

0412 869 324 


